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Monday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Midwest Coin Concepts
Important Messages

Thank you for completing week 14!
You all were an AWESOME LEAGUE! WE HOPE YOU ENJOYED YOURSELVES!

A total of three teams did not bowl during the final week. Their
opponents will receive all 4 points.

Bowling achievements this week include:

3 Bagger: Heidi Newman (208 Game)
4 Bagger: Cone Cossairt (237 Game)
5 Bagger: Bryan Newman (246 Game).

Please review the league standings sheet to view the three best games
and series bowled by men and women on the season. You can also view
team high games and series too.

Also, please check our website to find your league standings where you
can view a comprehensive report of your weekly bowling.

www.mwcoin.com > silver strike bowling > winners 2018

We will get prizes and payouts completed as quickly as possible. Once
completed, they will be delivered to Winners.

We will have Cone message captains when check's are ready to be picked
up.

Thank You For BOWLING, it was truly a pleasure!

If you'd like to run another league, don't hesitate to contact:

Ryan Schleicher
320-258-5959 / 320-333-8308

Good Luck to everyone during the final week of the season, Week 14.

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP
1 8 Dick & Jane 76.8 43 13 2 76.8 43 13 32 12011 16184
2 1 Gutter Girls 64.3 36 20 64.3 36 20 27 14378 16553
3 3 The Becker Peckers 57.1 32 24 57.1 32 24 23 12550 16501
4 2 Pin Ticklers Bowling for 48.2 27 29 4 48.2 27 29 21 12054 13143
5 7 Sexy Bitches 48.2 27 29 2 48.2 27 29 20 9666 12705
6 6 Team Awesome 46.4 26 30 46.4 26 30 20 13843 16666
7 4 McGutter Sluts 28.6 16 40 28.6 16 40 12 7169 8381
8 5 Silver Strikes 16.1 9 47 16.1 9 47 7 4751 6113
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Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Dick & Jane 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Pin Ticklers Bowling 0 0 0 0 0
3-4 The Becker Peckers 416 351 361 1128 4 <---> Silver Strikes 0 0 0 0 0
5-6 Team Awesome 358 474 468 1300 1 <---> Gutter Girls 437 476 403 1316 3
7-8 McGutter Sluts 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Sexy Bitches 364 351 372 1087 4

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!
Season High Scores

Scratch Game 432 Dick & Jane 430 Pin Ticklers Bowling for Bac 423 Gutter Girls
Scratch Series 1208 Pin Ticklers Bowling for Bac 1151 Gutter Girls 1104 McGutter Sluts

Handicap Game 533 Dick & Jane 503 Silver Strikes 482 Gutter Girls
Handicap Series 1404 Dick & Jane 1363 Silver Strikes 1320 Sexy Bitches

Men Scratch Game 246 Bryan Newman 236 Cole McGregor 234 Paul Neumann
Scratch Series 649 Paul Neumann 640 Cole McGregor 614 Dave Simonson

Handicap Game 289 Dave Simonson 273 Bryan Newman 253 Cole McGregor
Handicap Series 788 Dave Simonson 688 Cole McGregor 680 Bryan Newman

Women Scratch Game 237 Connee "Cone" Cossairt 224 Kayla Cruser 223 Kay Kosloske
Scratch Series 624 Connee "Cone" Cossairt 602 Kayla Cruser 573 Kay Kosloske

Handicap Game 264 Linda Henkemeyer-Beck 261 Connee "Cone" Cossairt 255 Kay Kosloske
255 Kayla Cruser

Handicap Series 696 Connee "Cone" Cossairt 695 Kayla Cruser 684 Lyn Storey

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 421 Gutter Girls 408 Team Awesome 326 The Becker Peckers
Scratch Series 1151 Gutter Girls 1102 Team Awesome 858 The Becker Peckers

Handicap Game 476 Gutter Girls 474 Team Awesome 416 The Becker Peckers
Handicap Series 1316 Gutter Girls 1300 Team Awesome 1128 The Becker Peckers

Men Scratch Game 246 Bryan Newman 166 Dan Becker
Scratch Series 599 Bryan Newman 469 Dan Becker

Handicap Game 273 Bryan Newman 203 Dan Becker
Handicap Series 680 Bryan Newman 580 Dan Becker

Women Scratch Game 237 Connee "Cone" Cossairt 208 Heidi Newman 195 Kay Kosloske
Scratch Series 624 Connee "Cone" Cossairt 527 Kay Kosloske 503 Heidi Newman

Handicap Game 261 Connee "Cone" Cossairt 247 Heidi Newman 226 Kay Kosloske
Handicap Series 696 Connee "Cone" Cossairt 620 Kay Kosloske 620 Heidi Newman

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Gutter Girls

1 Connee "Cone" Cossairt 176 21 7403 42 562 516 187 237 200 624 696
2 Kay Kosloske 166 30 6975 42 540 494 195 184 148 527 620

2 - Pin Ticklers Bowling for Baco
15 Paul Neumann 193 6 6385 33 599 562 a183 a183 a183 549 567
16 Kayla Cruser 171 26 5669 33 523 486 a161 a161 a161 483 561

3 - The Becker Peckers
6 Dan Becker 158 37 6638 42 517 471 166 156 147 469 580
5 Linda Henkemeyer-Beck 140 54 5912 42 433 387 160 105 124 389 548

4 - McGutter Sluts
19 Melinda Midas 154 41 4180 27 470 439 a144 a144 a144 432 555
20 Cole McGregor 183 15 4941 27 579 548 a173 a173 a173 519 564

5 - Silver Strikes
21 Jamie Rask 162 34 3409 21 503 478 a152 a152 a152 456 558

4 Scott Durant 157 38 3309 21 483 458 a147 a147 a147 441 555
6 - Team Awesome

13 Heidi Newman 157 38 6602 42 508 462 133 162 208 503 620
14 Bryan Newman 172 25 7241 42 544 498 159 246 194 599 680
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
7 - Sexy Bitches

22 Jackie Opatz 156 39 5170 33 482 445 153 158 137 448 562
23 Lyn Storey 136 57 4496 33 436 399 117 99 141 357 525

8 - Dick & Jane
24 Jody Simonson 157 38 6123 39 513 470 0 0
25 Dave Simonson 150 45 5888 39 454 411 0 0

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Brett Burg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jerry Huntington 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Niki Koshoil 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jodi Lieser 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gary Meyer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
McKena Meyer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jean Ross 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chad Torgerson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vicky Wolney 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Monday     6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Midwest Coin Concepts
Note: This report includes information through August 20   which is Week 14 of 14

Connee "Cone" Cossairt's Bowling Record  - Team 1: Gutter Girls
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 05/21/18 175 22 177 149 201 527 593 527 3 175.67 - 0.00 = 175.67 201 527 223 593
2 05/28/18 175 22 176 133 169 478 544 1005 6 167.50 - 175.67 = -8.17 201 527 223 593
3 06/04/18 167 29 178 224 192 594 681 1599 9 177.67 - 167.50 = 10.17 224 594 253 681

224  ---  50 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
192  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards

4 06/11/18 177 20 168 195 133 496 556 2095 12 174.58 - 177.67 = -3.08 224 594 253 681
5 06/18/18 174 23 202 191 171 564 633 2659 15 177.27 - 174.58 = 2.68 224 594 253 681

202  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
6 06/25/18 177 20 160 163 178 501 561 3160 18 175.56 - 177.27 = -1.71 224 594 253 681
7 07/02/18 175 22 172 132 176 480 546 3640 21 173.33 - 175.56 = -2.22 224 594 253 681
8 07/09/18 173 24 158 159 188 505 577 4145 24 172.71 - 173.33 = -0.63 224 594 253 681
9 07/16/18 172 25 166 167 170 503 578 4648 27 172.15 - 172.71 = -0.56 224 594 253 681

10 07/23/18 172 25 187 137 203 527 602 5175 30 172.50 - 172.15 = 0.35 224 594 253 681
203  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards

11 07/30/18 172 25 165 166 150 481 556 5656 33 171.39 - 172.50 = -1.11 224 594 253 681
12 08/06/18 171 26 210 188 182 580 658 6236 36 173.22 - 171.39 = 1.83 224 594 253 681

210  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
13 08/13/18 173 24 149 198 196 543 615 6779 39 173.82 - 173.22 = 0.60 224 594 253 681

198  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
14 08/20/18 173 24 187 237 200 624 696 7403 42 176.26 - 173.82 = 2.44 237 624 261 696

237  ---  50 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
200  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
6 14 15 6 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
4 6 3 1

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3
175.36 174.21 179.21

High game of 237  on week 14 High series of 624  on week 14 High average of 177.67  after bowling week 3
Low game of 132  on week 7 Low series of 478  on week 2 Low average of 167.50  after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 210  on week 12 Game #2: 237  on week 14 Game #3: 203  on week 10

Your new average after bowling that week
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
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Monday     6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Midwest Coin Concepts
Note: This report includes information through August 20   which is Week 14 of 14

Kay Kosloske's Bowling Record  - Team 1: Gutter Girls
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 05/21/18 185 13 211 175 170 556 595 556 3 185.33 - 0.00 = 185.33 211 556 224 595
2 05/28/18 185 13 165 167 171 503 542 1059 6 176.50 - 185.33 = -8.83 211 556 224 595
3 06/04/18 176 21 164 172 194 530 593 1589 9 176.56 - 176.50 = 0.06 211 556 224 595
4 06/11/18 176 21 113 144 116 373 436 1962 12 163.50 - 176.56 = -13.06 211 556 224 595
5 06/18/18 163 33 176 159 161 496 595 2458 15 163.87 - 163.50 = 0.37 211 556 224 595
6 06/25/18 163 33 189 146 148 483 582 2941 18 163.39 - 163.87 = -0.48 211 556 224 595

189  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
7 07/02/18 163 33 167 149 151 467 566 3408 21 162.29 - 163.39 = -1.10 211 556 224 595
8 07/09/18 162 34 171 198 147 516 618 3924 24 163.50 - 162.29 = 1.21 211 556 232 618

198  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
9 07/16/18 163 33 158 180 135 473 572 4397 27 162.85 - 163.50 = -0.65 211 556 232 618

10 07/23/18 162 34 185 168 220 573 675 4970 30 165.67 - 162.85 = 2.81 220 573 254 675
220  ---  50 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards

11 07/30/18 165 31 149 139 157 445 538 5415 33 164.09 - 165.67 = -1.58 220 573 254 675
12 08/06/18 164 32 154 164 180 498 594 5913 36 164.25 - 164.09 = 0.16 220 573 254 675
13 08/13/18 164 32 154 158 223 535 631 6448 39 165.33 - 164.25 = 1.08 223 573 255 675

223  ---  50 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
14 08/20/18 165 31 195 184 148 527 620 6975 42 166.07 - 165.33 = 0.74 223 573 255 675

195  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
2 9 18 10 3

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 1 5 5 2

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3
167.93 164.50 165.79

High game of 223  on week 13 High series of 573  on week 10 High average of 185.33  after bowling week 1
Low game of 113  on week 4 Low series of 373  on week 4 Low average of 162.29  after bowling week 7

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 211  on week 1 Game #2: 198  on week 8 Game #3: 223  on week 13

Your new average after bowling that week
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
100

120

140

160

180

200

220

240
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Monday     6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Midwest Coin Concepts
Note: This report includes information through August 20   which is Week 14 of 14

Paul Neumann's Bowling Record  - Team 2: Pin Ticklers Bowling for Baco
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 05/21/18 194 5 197 210 175 582 597 582 3 194.00 - 0.00 = 194.00 210 582 215 597
2 05/28/18 194 5 189 200 204 593 608 1175 6 195.83 - 194.00 = 1.83 210 593 215 608
3 06/04/18 195 4 204 223 222 649 661 1824 9 202.67 - 195.83 = 6.83 223 649 227 661

223  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
222  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards

4 06/11/18 202 0 a192 a192 a192 576 576 1824 9 202.67 - 202.67 = 0.00 223 649 227 661
5 06/18/18 202 0 196 218 169 583 583 2407 12 200.58 - 202.67 = -2.08 223 649 227 661
6 06/25/18 200 0 197 215 215 627 627 3034 15 202.27 - 200.58 = 1.68 223 649 227 661
7 07/02/18 202 0 0 0 3034 15 202.27 - 202.27 = 0.00 223 649 227 661
8 07/09/18 202 0 199 159 168 526 526 3560 18 197.78 - 202.27 = -4.49 223 649 227 661
9 07/16/18 197 2 210 206 190 606 612 4166 21 198.38 - 197.78 = 0.60 223 649 227 661

10 07/23/18 198 1 181 234 204 619 622 4785 24 199.38 - 198.38 = 0.99 234 649 235 661
234  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards

11 07/30/18 199 0 183 169 175 527 527 5312 27 196.74 - 199.38 = -2.63 234 649 235 661
12 08/06/18 196 3 170 204 163 537 546 5849 30 194.97 - 196.74 = -1.77 234 649 235 661
13 08/13/18 194 5 201 158 177 536 551 6385 33 193.48 - 194.97 = -1.48 234 649 235 661
14 08/20/18 193 6 a183 a183 a183 549 567 6385 33 193.48 - 193.48 = 0.00 234 649 235 661

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
7 11 14 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
4 3 4

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3
193.36 199.64 187.45

High game of 234  on week 10 High series of 649  on week 3 High average of 202.67  after bowling week 3
Low game of 158  on week 13 Low series of 526  on week 8 Low average of 193.48  after bowling week 13

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 210  on week 9 Game #2: 234  on week 10 Game #3: 222  on week 3

Your new average after bowling that week
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240
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Monday     6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Midwest Coin Concepts
Note: This report includes information through August 20   which is Week 14 of 14

Kayla Cruser's Bowling Record  - Team 2: Pin Ticklers Bowling for Baco
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 05/21/18 160 36 143 181 157 481 589 481 3 160.33 - 0.00 = 160.33 181 481 217 589
2 05/28/18 160 36 171 165 182 518 626 999 6 166.50 - 160.33 = 6.17 182 518 218 626
3 06/04/18 166 30 193 149 137 479 569 1478 9 164.22 - 166.50 = -2.28 193 518 223 626

193  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
4 06/11/18 164 32 a154 a154 a154 462 558 1478 9 164.22 - 164.22 = 0.00 193 518 223 626
5 06/18/18 164 32 125 178 131 434 530 1912 12 159.33 - 164.22 = -4.89 193 518 223 626
6 06/25/18 159 36 194 203 157 554 662 2466 15 164.40 - 159.33 = 5.07 203 554 239 662

194  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
203  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards

7 07/02/18 164 0 0 0 2466 15 164.40 - 164.40 = 0.00 203 554 239 662
8 07/09/18 164 32 146 185 178 509 605 2975 18 165.28 - 164.40 = 0.88 203 554 239 662
9 07/16/18 165 31 211 224 167 602 695 3577 21 170.33 - 165.28 = 5.06 224 602 255 695

211  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
224  ---  50 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards

10 07/23/18 170 27 207 180 166 553 634 4130 24 172.08 - 170.33 = 1.75 224 602 255 695
207  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards

11 07/30/18 172 25 168 166 160 494 569 4624 27 171.26 - 172.08 = -0.82 224 602 255 695
12 08/06/18 171 26 180 158 154 492 570 5116 30 170.53 - 171.26 = -0.73 224 602 255 695
13 08/13/18 170 27 202 163 188 553 634 5669 33 171.79 - 170.53 = 1.25 224 602 255 695

202  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
14 08/20/18 171 26 a161 a161 a161 483 561 5669 33 171.79 - 171.79 = 0.00 224 602 255 695

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
6 12 10 5

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 4 2 3 1

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3
176.36 177.45 161.55

High game of 224  on week 9 High series of 602  on week 9 High average of 172.08  after bowling week 10
Low game of 125  on week 5 Low series of 434  on week 5 Low average of 159.33  after bowling week 5

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 211  on week 9 Game #2: 224  on week 9 Game #3: 188  on week 13

Your new average after bowling that week
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
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Monday     6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Midwest Coin Concepts
Note: This report includes information through August 20   which is Week 14 of 14

Dan Becker's Bowling Record  - Team 3: The Becker Peckers
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 05/21/18 156 39 169 149 152 470 587 470 3 156.67 - 0.00 = 156.67 169 470 208 587
2 05/28/18 156 39 148 159 164 471 588 941 6 156.83 - 156.67 = 0.17 169 471 208 588
3 06/04/18 156 39 170 161 152 483 600 1424 9 158.22 - 156.83 = 1.39 170 483 209 600
4 06/11/18 158 37 173 143 136 452 563 1876 12 156.33 - 158.22 = -1.89 173 483 210 600
5 06/18/18 156 39 172 191 151 514 631 2390 15 159.33 - 156.33 = 3.00 191 514 230 631

191  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
6 06/25/18 159 36 164 151 160 475 583 2865 18 159.17 - 159.33 = -0.17 191 514 230 631
7 07/02/18 159 36 151 144 127 422 530 3287 21 156.52 - 159.17 = -2.64 191 514 230 631
8 07/09/18 156 39 147 137 178 462 579 3749 24 156.21 - 156.52 = -0.32 191 514 230 631
9 07/16/18 156 39 178 154 149 481 598 4230 27 156.67 - 156.21 = 0.46 191 514 230 631

10 07/23/18 156 39 166 163 161 490 607 4720 30 157.33 - 156.67 = 0.67 191 514 230 631
11 07/30/18 157 38 174 169 188 531 645 5251 33 159.12 - 157.33 = 1.79 191 531 230 645

188  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
12 08/06/18 159 36 127 125 160 412 520 5663 36 157.31 - 159.12 = -1.82 191 531 230 645
13 08/13/18 157 38 151 201 154 506 620 6169 39 158.18 - 157.31 = 0.87 201 531 239 645

201  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
14 08/20/18 158 37 166 156 147 469 580 6638 42 158.05 - 158.18 = -0.13 201 531 239 645

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
12 25 4 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 9 3

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3
161.14 157.36 155.64

High game of 201  on week 13 High series of 531  on week 11 High average of 159.33  after bowling week 5
Low game of 125  on week 12 Low series of 412  on week 12 Low average of 156.21  after bowling week 8

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 178  on week 9 Game #2: 201  on week 13 Game #3: 188  on week 11

Your new average after bowling that week
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
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Monday     6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Midwest Coin Concepts
Note: This report includes information through August 20   which is Week 14 of 14

Linda Henkemeyer-Beck's Bowling Record  - Team 3: The Becker Peckers
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 05/21/18 118 73 98 120 137 355 574 355 3 118.33 - 0.00 = 118.33 137 355 210 574
2 05/28/18 118 73 161 128 124 413 632 768 6 128.00 - 118.33 = 9.67 161 413 234 632

161  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
3 06/04/18 128 64 154 136 165 455 647 1223 9 135.89 - 128.00 = 7.89 165 455 234 647

154  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
165  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards

4 06/11/18 135 58 151 174 168 493 667 1716 12 143.00 - 135.89 = 7.11 174 493 234 667
174  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
168  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards

5 06/18/18 143 51 129 109 138 376 529 2092 15 139.47 - 143.00 = -3.53 174 493 234 667
6 06/25/18 139 54 131 143 156 430 592 2522 18 140.11 - 139.47 = 0.64 174 493 234 667
7 07/02/18 140 54 137 156 162 455 617 2977 21 141.76 - 140.11 = 1.65 174 493 234 667
8 07/09/18 141 53 158 147 211 516 675 3493 24 145.54 - 141.76 = 3.78 211 516 264 675

211  ---  50 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
9 07/16/18 145 49 141 126 168 435 582 3928 27 145.48 - 145.54 = -0.06 211 516 264 675

10 07/23/18 145 49 130 130 143 403 550 4331 30 144.37 - 145.48 = -1.11 211 516 264 675
11 07/30/18 144 50 146 121 103 370 520 4701 33 142.45 - 144.37 = -1.91 211 516 264 675
12 08/06/18 142 52 156 136 110 402 558 5103 36 141.75 - 142.45 = -0.70 211 516 264 675
13 08/13/18 141 53 154 130 136 420 579 5523 39 141.62 - 141.75 = -0.13 211 516 264 675
14 08/20/18 141 53 160 105 124 389 548 5912 42 140.76 - 141.62 = -0.85 211 516 264 675

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 8 18 14 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
4 6 3 1

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3
143.29 132.93 146.07

High game of 211  on week 8 High series of 516  on week 8 High average of 145.54  after bowling week 8
Low game of 98  on week 1 Low series of 355  on week 1 Low average of 118.33  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 161  on week 2 Game #2: 174  on week 4 Game #3: 211  on week 8

Your new average after bowling that week
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
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Winners SSB Bowling Summer 20188/28/2018 Page 1

Monday     6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Midwest Coin Concepts
Note: This report includes information through August 20   which is Week 14 of 14

Melinda Midas's Bowling Record  - Team 4: McGutter Sluts
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 05/21/18 144 50 145 153 136 434 584 434 3 144.67 - 0.00 = 144.67 153 434 203 584
2 05/28/18 144 50 171 156 137 464 614 898 6 149.67 - 144.67 = 5.00 171 464 221 614

171  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
3 06/04/18 149 45 129 136 175 440 575 1338 9 148.67 - 149.67 = -1.00 175 464 221 614

175  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
4 06/11/18 148 46 a138 a138 a138 414 552 1338 9 148.67 - 148.67 = 0.00 175 464 221 614
5 06/18/18 148 46 208 142 115 465 603 1803 12 150.25 - 148.67 = 1.58 208 465 254 614

208  ---  50 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
6 06/25/18 150 45 129 191 144 464 599 2267 15 151.13 - 150.25 = 0.88 208 465 254 614

191  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
7 07/02/18 151 44 x168 x180 x138 486 618 2753 18 152.94 - 151.13 = 1.81 208 486 254 618

180  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
8 07/09/18 152 43 154 187 190 531 660 3284 21 156.38 - 152.94 = 3.44 208 531 254 660

187  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
190  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards

9 07/16/18 156 39 x151 x166 x129 446 563 3730 24 155.42 - 156.38 = -0.96 208 531 254 660
10 07/23/18 155 40 146 166 138 450 570 4180 27 154.81 - 155.42 = -0.60 208 531 254 660
11 07/30/18 154 41 a144 a144 a144 432 555 4180 27 154.81 - 154.81 = 0.00 208 531 254 660
12 08/06/18 154 41 a144 a144 a144 432 555 4180 27 154.81 - 154.81 = 0.00 208 531 254 660
13 08/13/18 154 41 a144 a144 a144 432 555 4180 27 154.81 - 154.81 = 0.00 208 531 254 660
14 08/20/18 154 41 a144 a144 a144 432 555 4180 27 154.81 - 154.81 = 0.00 208 531 254 660

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 12 8 5 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 5 1

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3
155.67 164.11 144.67

High game of 208  on week 5 High series of 531  on week 8 High average of 156.38  after bowling week 8
Low game of 115  on week 5 Low series of 434  on week 1 Low average of 144.67  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 208  on week 5 Game #2: 191  on week 6 Game #3: 190  on week 8

Your new average after bowling that week
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
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Winners SSB Bowling Summer 20188/28/2018 Page 1

Monday     6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Midwest Coin Concepts
Note: This report includes information through August 20   which is Week 14 of 14

Cole McGregor's Bowling Record  - Team 4: McGutter Sluts
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 05/21/18 182 16 186 184 177 547 595 547 3 182.33 - 0.00 = 182.33 186 547 202 595
2 05/28/18 182 16 234 218 188 640 688 1187 6 197.83 - 182.33 = 15.50 234 640 250 688

234  ---  50 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
218  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards

3 06/04/18 197 2 168 185 189 542 548 1729 9 192.11 - 197.83 = -5.72 234 640 250 688
4 06/11/18 192 7 a182 a182 a182 546 567 1729 9 192.11 - 192.11 = 0.00 234 640 250 688
5 06/18/18 192 7 150 180 180 510 531 2239 12 186.58 - 192.11 = -5.53 234 640 250 688
6 06/25/18 186 12 179 191 189 559 595 2798 15 186.53 - 186.58 = -0.05 234 640 250 688
7 07/02/18 186 12 x186 x151 x167 504 540 3302 18 183.44 - 186.53 = -3.09 234 640 250 688
8 07/09/18 183 15 169 190 177 536 581 3838 21 182.76 - 183.44 = -0.68 234 640 250 688
9 07/16/18 182 16 x178 x164 x174 516 564 4354 24 181.42 - 182.76 = -1.35 234 640 250 688

10 07/23/18 181 17 170 181 236 587 638 4941 27 183.00 - 181.42 = 1.58 236 640 253 688
236  ---  50 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards

11 07/30/18 183 15 a173 a173 a173 519 564 4941 27 183.00 - 183.00 = 0.00 236 640 253 688
12 08/06/18 183 15 a173 a173 a173 519 564 4941 27 183.00 - 183.00 = 0.00 236 640 253 688
13 08/13/18 183 15 a173 a173 a173 519 564 4941 27 183.00 - 183.00 = 0.00 236 640 253 688
14 08/20/18 183 15 a173 a173 a173 519 564 4941 27 183.00 - 183.00 = 0.00 236 640 253 688

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
8 16 1 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
6 2 1

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3
180.00 182.67 186.33

High game of 236  on week 10 High series of 640  on week 2 High average of 197.83  after bowling week 2
Low game of 150  on week 5 Low series of 504  on week 7 Low average of 181.42  after bowling week 9

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 234  on week 2 Game #2: 218  on week 2 Game #3: 236  on week 10

Your new average after bowling that week
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
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Winners SSB Bowling Summer 20188/28/2018 Page 1

Monday     6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Midwest Coin Concepts
Note: This report includes information through August 20   which is Week 14 of 14

Jamie Rask's Bowling Record  - Team 5: Silver Strikes
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 05/21/18 147 47 173 112 158 443 584 443 3 147.67 - 0.00 = 147.67 173 443 220 584
2 05/28/18 147 47 160 175 214 549 690 992 6 165.33 - 147.67 = 17.67 214 549 261 690

175  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
214  ---  50 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards

3 06/04/18 165 31 149 171 169 489 582 1481 9 164.56 - 165.33 = -0.78 214 549 261 690
4 06/11/18 164 32 a154 a154 a154 462 558 1481 9 164.56 - 164.56 = 0.00 214 549 261 690
5 06/18/18 164 32 x174 x191 x158 523 619 2004 12 167.00 - 164.56 = 2.44 214 549 261 690

191  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
6 06/25/18 167 29 x128 x171 x180 479 566 2483 15 165.53 - 167.00 = -1.47 214 549 261 690
7 07/02/18 165 31 a155 a155 a155 465 558 2483 15 165.53 - 165.53 = 0.00 214 549 261 690
8 07/09/18 165 31 134 175 166 475 568 2958 18 164.33 - 165.53 = -1.20 214 549 261 690
9 07/16/18 164 32 157 126 168 451 547 3409 21 162.33 - 164.33 = -2.00 214 549 261 690

10 07/23/18 162 34 a152 a152 a152 456 558 3409 21 162.33 - 162.33 = 0.00 214 549 261 690
11 07/30/18 162 34 a152 a152 a152 456 558 3409 21 162.33 - 162.33 = 0.00 214 549 261 690
12 08/06/18 162 34 a152 a152 a152 456 558 3409 21 162.33 - 162.33 = 0.00 214 549 261 690
13 08/13/18 162 34 a152 a152 a152 456 558 3409 21 162.33 - 162.33 = 0.00 214 549 261 690
14 08/20/18 162 34 a152 a152 a152 456 558 3409 21 162.33 - 162.33 = 0.00 214 549 261 690

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 4 11 4 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 4 2

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3
153.57 160.14 173.29

High game of 214  on week 2 High series of 549  on week 2 High average of 167.00  after bowling week 5
Low game of 112  on week 1 Low series of 443  on week 1 Low average of 147.67  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 174  on week 5 Game #2: 191  on week 5 Game #3: 214  on week 2

Your new average after bowling that week
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
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Winners SSB Bowling Summer 20188/28/2018 Page 1

Monday     6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Midwest Coin Concepts
Note: This report includes information through August 20   which is Week 14 of 14

Scott Durant's Bowling Record  - Team 5: Silver Strikes
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 05/21/18 126 66 129 140 109 378 576 378 3 126.00 - 0.00 = 126.00 140 378 206 576
2 05/28/18 126 66 138 161 176 475 673 853 6 142.17 - 126.00 = 16.17 176 475 242 673

161  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
176  ---  50 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards

3 06/04/18 142 52 170 128 172 470 626 1323 9 147.00 - 142.17 = 4.83 176 475 242 673
170  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
172  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards

4 06/11/18 147 47 a137 a137 a137 411 552 1323 9 147.00 - 147.00 = 0.00 176 475 242 673
5 06/18/18 147 47 x167 x156 x165 488 629 1811 12 150.92 - 147.00 = 3.92 176 488 242 673
6 06/25/18 150 45 x153 x176 x148 477 612 2288 15 152.53 - 150.92 = 1.62 176 488 242 673

176  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
7 07/02/18 152 43 a142 a142 a142 426 555 2288 15 152.53 - 152.53 = 0.00 176 488 242 673
8 07/09/18 152 43 173 165 192 530 659 2818 18 156.56 - 152.53 = 4.02 192 530 242 673

192  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
9 07/16/18 156 39 160 156 175 491 608 3309 21 157.57 - 156.56 = 1.02 192 530 242 673

10 07/23/18 157 38 a147 a147 a147 441 555 3309 21 157.57 - 157.57 = 0.00 192 530 242 673
11 07/30/18 157 38 a147 a147 a147 441 555 3309 21 157.57 - 157.57 = 0.00 192 530 242 673
12 08/06/18 157 38 a147 a147 a147 441 555 3309 21 157.57 - 157.57 = 0.00 192 530 242 673
13 08/13/18 157 38 a147 a147 a147 441 555 3309 21 157.57 - 157.57 = 0.00 192 530 242 673
14 08/20/18 157 38 a147 a147 a147 441 555 3309 21 157.57 - 157.57 = 0.00 192 530 242 673

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 5 11 4

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 5 1

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3
155.71 154.57 162.43

High game of 192  on week 8 High series of 530  on week 8 High average of 157.57  after bowling week 9
Low game of 109  on week 1 Low series of 378  on week 1 Low average of 126.00  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 173  on week 8 Game #2: 176  on week 6 Game #3: 192  on week 8

Your new average after bowling that week
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
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Winners SSB Bowling Summer 20188/28/2018 Page 1

Monday     6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Midwest Coin Concepts
Note: This report includes information through August 20   which is Week 14 of 14

Heidi Newman's Bowling Record  - Team 6: Team Awesome
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 05/21/18 168 28 185 153 166 504 588 504 3 168.00 - 0.00 = 168.00 185 504 213 588
2 05/28/18 168 28 149 158 138 445 529 949 6 158.17 - 168.00 = -9.83 185 504 213 588
3 06/04/18 158 37 151 158 164 473 584 1422 9 158.00 - 158.17 = -0.17 185 504 213 588
4 06/11/18 158 37 139 152 155 446 557 1868 12 155.67 - 158.00 = -2.33 185 504 213 588
5 06/18/18 155 40 144 159 167 470 590 2338 15 155.87 - 155.67 = 0.20 185 504 213 590
6 06/25/18 155 40 155 144 166 465 585 2803 18 155.72 - 155.87 = -0.14 185 504 213 590
7 07/02/18 155 40 166 174 192 532 652 3335 21 158.81 - 155.72 = 3.09 192 532 232 652

192  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
8 07/09/18 158 37 165 157 191 513 624 3848 24 160.33 - 158.81 = 1.52 192 532 232 652

191  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
9 07/16/18 160 36 155 122 129 406 514 4254 27 157.56 - 160.33 = -2.78 192 532 232 652

10 07/23/18 157 38 135 169 125 429 543 4683 30 156.10 - 157.56 = -1.46 192 532 232 652
11 07/30/18 156 39 138 120 172 430 547 5113 33 154.94 - 156.10 = -1.16 192 532 232 652
12 08/06/18 154 41 146 157 176 479 602 5592 36 155.33 - 154.94 = 0.39 192 532 232 652
13 08/13/18 155 40 209 152 146 507 627 6099 39 156.38 - 155.33 = 1.05 209 532 249 652

209  ---  50 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
14 08/20/18 156 39 133 162 208 503 620 6602 42 157.19 - 156.38 = 0.81 209 532 249 652

208  ---  50 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
2 12 22 4 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
5 4 5

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3
155.00 152.64 163.93

High game of 209  on week 13 High series of 532  on week 7 High average of 168.00  after bowling week 1
Low game of 120  on week 11 Low series of 406  on week 9 Low average of 154.94  after bowling week 11

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 209  on week 13 Game #2: 174  on week 7 Game #3: 208  on week 14

Your new average after bowling that week
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
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Winners SSB Bowling Summer 20188/28/2018 Page 1

Monday     6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Midwest Coin Concepts
Note: This report includes information through August 20   which is Week 14 of 14

Bryan Newman's Bowling Record  - Team 6: Team Awesome
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 05/21/18 162 34 175 152 160 487 589 487 3 162.33 - 0.00 = 162.33 175 487 209 589
2 05/28/18 162 34 146 181 168 495 597 982 6 163.67 - 162.33 = 1.33 181 495 215 597
3 06/04/18 163 33 136 171 164 471 570 1453 9 161.44 - 163.67 = -2.22 181 495 215 597
4 06/11/18 161 35 183 198 188 569 674 2022 12 168.50 - 161.44 = 7.06 198 569 233 674

198  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
188  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards

5 06/18/18 168 28 158 139 165 462 546 2484 15 165.60 - 168.50 = -2.90 198 569 233 674
6 06/25/18 165 31 156 154 157 467 560 2951 18 163.94 - 165.60 = -1.66 198 569 233 674
7 07/02/18 163 33 190 190 186 566 665 3517 21 167.48 - 163.94 = 3.53 198 569 233 674

190  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
190  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards

8 07/09/18 167 29 200 172 185 557 644 4074 24 169.75 - 167.48 = 2.27 200 569 233 674
200  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards

9 07/16/18 169 27 177 177 136 490 571 4564 27 169.04 - 169.75 = -0.71 200 569 233 674
10 07/23/18 169 27 151 179 169 499 580 5063 30 168.77 - 169.04 = -0.27 200 569 233 674
11 07/30/18 168 28 170 173 154 497 581 5560 33 168.48 - 168.77 = -0.28 200 569 233 674
12 08/06/18 168 28 201 193 167 561 645 6121 36 170.03 - 168.48 = 1.54 201 569 233 674

201  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
193  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards

13 08/13/18 170 27 162 180 179 521 602 6642 39 170.31 - 170.03 = 0.28 201 569 233 674
14 08/20/18 170 27 159 246 194 599 680 7241 42 172.40 - 170.31 = 2.10 246 599 273 680

246  ---  75 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
4 19 16 2 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
8 1 5

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3
168.86 178.93 169.43

High game of 246  on week 14 High series of 599  on week 14 High average of 172.40  after bowling week 14
Low game of 136  on week 3 Low series of 462  on week 5 Low average of 161.44  after bowling week 3

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 201  on week 12 Game #2: 246  on week 14 Game #3: 194  on week 14

Your new average after bowling that week
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
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Winners SSB Bowling Summer 20188/28/2018 Page 1

Monday     6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Midwest Coin Concepts
Note: This report includes information through August 20   which is Week 14 of 14

Jackie Opatz's Bowling Record  - Team 7: Sexy Bitches
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 05/21/18 149 45 135 170 144 449 584 449 3 149.67 - 0.00 = 149.67 170 449 215 584
2 05/28/18 149 0 0 0 449 3 149.67 - 149.67 = 0.00 170 449 215 584
3 06/04/18 149 45 187 142 171 500 635 949 6 158.17 - 149.67 = 8.50 187 500 232 635

187  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
4 06/11/18 158 37 a148 a148 a148 444 555 949 6 158.17 - 158.17 = 0.00 187 500 232 635
5 06/18/18 158 37 140 141 108 389 500 1338 9 148.67 - 158.17 = -9.50 187 500 232 635
6 06/25/18 148 46 170 121 152 443 581 1781 12 148.42 - 148.67 = -0.25 187 500 232 635
7 07/02/18 148 46 163 165 161 489 627 2270 15 151.33 - 148.42 = 2.92 187 500 232 635
8 07/09/18 151 44 177 124 163 464 596 2734 18 151.89 - 151.33 = 0.56 187 500 232 635

177  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
9 07/16/18 151 44 156 158 162 476 608 3210 21 152.86 - 151.89 = 0.97 187 500 232 635

10 07/23/18 152 43 166 146 159 471 600 3681 24 153.38 - 152.86 = 0.52 187 500 232 635
11 07/30/18 153 42 202 176 147 525 651 4206 27 155.78 - 153.38 = 2.40 202 525 244 651

202  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
12 08/06/18 155 40 a145 a145 a145 435 555 4206 27 155.78 - 155.78 = 0.00 202 525 244 651
13 08/13/18 155 40 152 173 191 516 636 4722 30 157.40 - 155.78 = 1.62 202 525 244 651

191  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
14 08/20/18 157 38 153 158 137 448 562 5170 33 156.67 - 157.40 = -0.73 202 525 244 651

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
3 8 17 4 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 3 4 3

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3
163.73 152.18 154.09

High game of 202  on week 11 High series of 525  on week 11 High average of 158.17  after bowling week 3
Low game of 108  on week 5 Low series of 389  on week 5 Low average of 148.42  after bowling week 6

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 202  on week 11 Game #2: 176  on week 11 Game #3: 191  on week 13

Your new average after bowling that week
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
100
110
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130
140
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160
170
180
190
200
210
220
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Winners SSB Bowling Summer 20188/28/2018 Page 1

Monday     6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Midwest Coin Concepts
Note: This report includes information through August 20   which is Week 14 of 14

Lyn Storey's Bowling Record  - Team 7: Sexy Bitches
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 05/21/18 177 20 175 175 181 531 591 531 3 177.00 - 0.00 = 177.00 181 531 201 591
2 05/28/18 177 0 0 0 531 3 177.00 - 177.00 = 0.00 181 531 201 591
3 06/04/18 177 20 141 151 124 416 476 947 6 157.83 - 177.00 = -19.17 181 531 201 591
4 06/11/18 157 38 a147 a147 a147 441 555 947 6 157.83 - 157.83 = 0.00 181 531 201 591
5 06/18/18 157 38 101 56 98 255 369 1202 9 133.56 - 157.83 = -24.28 181 531 201 591
6 06/25/18 133 60 142 124 133 399 579 1601 12 133.42 - 133.56 = -0.14 181 531 202 591
7 07/02/18 133 60 121 153 171 445 625 2046 15 136.40 - 133.42 = 2.98 181 531 231 625

171  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
8 07/09/18 136 57 136 131 138 405 576 2451 18 136.17 - 136.40 = -0.23 181 531 231 625
9 07/16/18 136 57 143 132 158 433 604 2884 21 137.33 - 136.17 = 1.17 181 531 231 625

10 07/23/18 137 56 126 114 85 325 493 3209 24 133.71 - 137.33 = -3.63 181 531 231 625
11 07/30/18 133 60 140 110 173 423 603 3632 27 134.52 - 133.71 = 0.81 181 531 233 625

173  ---  25 Pins Over Average  -- Other Awards
12 08/06/18 134 59 a124 a124 a124 372 549 3632 27 134.52 - 134.52 = 0.00 181 531 233 625
13 08/13/18 134 59 195 155 157 507 684 4139 30 137.97 - 134.52 = 3.45 195 531 254 684

